
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  1/09/2015  8:56:53PM Place Norman, OK Attendance  2,336
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT

UB

BB

FX

AA

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Kathy Boeckman National Julie Fabsik-Swarts National Karen Tilton National Lani Yosten National

VT UB BB FX
Karen Tilton National Lani Yosten National Julie Fabsik-Swarts National Kathy Boeckman National

Coach: Coach:
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Home Oklahoma

1 Kara Lovan  112  9.85  9.80  9.825

2 Hunter Price  113  9.85  9.85  9.850

3 Maile'ana Kanewa  110  9.90  9.90  9.900

4 Brenna Dowell  106  9.85  9.80  9.825

5 Ali Jackson  108  9.95  9.90  9.925

6 Haley Scaman  114  9.95  9.95  9.950

49.450  49.450

1 Rebecca Clark  104  9.10  9.30  9.200
2 Keeley Kmieciak  111  9.90  9.80  9.850
3 Erica Brewer  100  9.90  9.85  9.875
4 McKenzie Wofford  116  9.95  9.90  9.925
5 Haley Scaman  114  9.90  9.80  9.850
6 Brenna Dowell  106  9.90  9.80  9.850

49.350  98.800

1 Keeley Kmieciak  111  9.80  9.80  9.800
2 Maile'ana Kanewa  110  9.60  9.40  9.500
3 Kara Lovan  112  9.90  9.85  9.875
4 Rebecca Clark  104  9.85  9.95  9.900
5 Erica Brewer  100  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Chayse Capps  102  9.90  9.95  9.925

49.400 148.200

1 Erica Brewer  100  9.90  9.85  9.875
2 Maile'ana Kanewa  110  9.80  9.85  9.825
3 Kara Lovan  112  9.80  9.90  9.850
4 Brenna Dowell  106  9.75  9.75 0.10  9.650
5 Ali Jackson  108  9.95  9.90  9.925
6 Haley Scaman  114  9.95  9.95  9.950

49.425 197.625

Video Review 197.625

K.J. Kindler

Visitor Arkansas

1 Heather Elswick  124  9.85  9.85  9.850

2 Stephani Canizaro  121  9.75  9.60  9.675

3 Samantha Nelson  128  9.85  9.80  9.825

4 Kathleen York  132  9.65  9.70  9.675

5 Paige Zaziski  133  9.90  9.90  9.900

6 Amanda Wellick  131  9.85  9.85  9.850

49.100  97.550

1 Keara Glover  126  9.80  9.75  9.775
2 Heather Elswick  124  9.70  9.65  9.675
3 Erin Freier  125  9.30  9.60  9.450
4 Stephani Canizaro  121  9.80  9.60  9.700
5 Amanda Wellick  131  9.35  9.20  9.275
6 Paige Zaziski  133  9.85  9.85  9.850

48.450  48.450

1 Samantha Nelson  128  9.70  9.70  9.700
2 Keara Glover  126  9.80  9.80  9.800
3 Amanda Wellick  131  9.80  9.80  9.800
4 Paige Zaziski  133  9.30  9.20  9.250
5 Erin Freier  125  8.95  9.05  9.000
6 Sydnie Dillard  122  9.80  9.85  9.825

48.375 194.900

1 Stephani Canizaro  121  9.40  9.40 0.10  9.300
2 Sydnie Dillard  122  9.80  9.75  9.775
3 Paige Zaziski  133  9.70  9.60  9.650
4 Samantha Nelson  128  9.90  9.85  9.875
5 Heather Elswick  124  9.80  9.80  9.800
6 Amanda Wellick  131  9.90  9.85  9.875

48.975 146.525

Video Review 194.900

Wellick Zaziski
 9.850  9.900
 9.275  9.850
 9.800  9.250
 9.875  9.650

 38.800  38.650

Mark Cook


